Ariarne Titmus Competition Pool

Available Public Lanes
Winter Season | 8 April - 31 September 2023

6.00

6.30

7.00

7.30

Off-Peak Membership Hours (Week Day)

8.00

8.30

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

1.00

1.30

2.00

2.30

M T

3.00

3.30

4.00

4.30

5.00

5.30

6.00

6.30

7.00

7.30

8.00

w T F

CLOSED

BOOM
MOVEMENT
15 max
(25m)

CLOSED

Schedules are subject to change and should be used as a guide only.
School holidays and casual bookings will affect lane availability.
A minimum of three public lap lanes are available at all times,
unless noted otherwise on the Upcoming Events section of the Pool Availability tab.
Public Holidays will affect Opening Hours

Off-Peak Membership Hours (Week Day)

Typical Winter Scheduling




