		М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S
	6.00	9 max (25m)	7 max (25m)	6 max (25m) 8 max (25m)	12 max (25m)	8 max (25m)	CLOSED	
	6.30							
	7.00					9 max (25m)		
	7.30	8 max (25m)	16 max (25m)	16 max (25m)	16 max (25m)	16 max (25m)		
	8.00						3 only (50m)	15 max (25m)
	8.30							14 max (25m)
	9.00	8 max (25m)	8 max (25m)	8 max (25m)	8 max (25m)	8 max (25m)		13 max (25m)
Off-Peak Membership Hours (Week Day)	9.30							12 max
	10.00						5 max (50m)	(25m)
	10.30							13 max
	11.00							(25m)
	11.30	12 max (25m)	12 max (25m)	12 max (25m)	12 max (25m)	12 max (25m)		12 max (25m)
	12.00						BOOM MOVEMENT	15 max
	12.30						15 max (25m)	(25m)
	1.00						11 max	11 max (25m)
	1.30							
	2.00							
	2.30					47	(25m)	
	3.00	16 max (25m)	(25m)	16 max (25m)	16 max (25m)	16 max (25m) 10 max		
	3.30	6 max (25m)	9 max (25m)	9 max (25m)	10 max (25m)	(25m)		
	4.00	3 min (25m) 7 max	3 min (25m) 12 max (25m) 16 max	3 min (25m) 12 max	3 min (25m) 7 max	3 min (25m) 6 max (25m)	15 max (25m)	10 max (25m)
	4.30							
	5.00							15 max (25m)
	5.30							
	6.00							
	6.30	(25m)		(25m)	(25m) 9 max	(25m)		
	7.00	8 max (25m)		8 max (25m)	(25m) 11 max	16 max (25m)	CLOSED	
	7.30		(25m)	(2011)	(25m)	(23111)		
	8.00							

Typical Winter Scheduling

Public Holidays will affect Opening Hours